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APP ®

@ MY JBL HEADPHONES

GET EVEN MORE CONTROL AND PERSONALIZATION OF YOUR LISTENING EXPERIENCE

l WITH THIS FREE APP.
GETITON Available on the
® Google Play D App Store
—
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POWER
CONNECT

N Fast Pair ® now
JBL LIVE66ONC

Tap to pair. Device will be tied to
Your Google Account

CHOOSE "JBL LIVEBBONC" T0 CONNECT
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MULTI-POINT CONNECTION

3

BLUETOOTH € E
JBLLIVEGGONG BLUETOOTH
! JBLLIVEGBONC
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BUTTON COMMAND
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© ) ‘ @ AMBIENT AWARE  / OFF ‘ © TALKTHRU

VOICE ASSISTANT

*1 2

ENABLE ADVANCE CONTROLS BY CONNECTING YOUR JBL LIVEGBONC TO MY JBL HEADPHONES APP €.
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AUTO-PLAY/PAUSE &
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DO MORE WITH THE APP

< Voice Assistant X

( 3 [ 13 O

O

@ Google Assistant »
" ko

Amblent Sound Control W

TalThru

@ Qi o ))((
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HANDS-FREE VOICE CONTROL

GET MORE DONE ON THE GO. SAY "0K GOOGLE" TO GET STARTED.

“Play my Workout playlist”
“Turn up the volume”
“Send a message”
“What's my schedule today?”
“Set an alarm for 7 AM”

.g' Ok Google
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HANDS-FREE VOICE CONTROL
’ = e

“Turn on the lights”

T |V| bv https://tm.by

WHTepHeT-marasuH

MM ONLINE STOR




WIRED LISTENING MODE @

ANC ON ANC OFF
O §
Q A (b o O
Q@
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G AMBIENT AWARE /
OFF 5 TALKTHRU
x1 x2
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FACTORY
RESET
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LED BEHAVIORS

ANC/ Ambient Aware / |....

POWER ON / OFF

BT PAIRING

R 3 D LOW BATTERY

Y CHARGING

BT CONNECTED

BT NOT CONNECTED

[ ] m FULLY CHARGED




Model:

Driver Size:

Power supply:

Weight:

Battery type:

Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on and ANC off:
Music playtime with BT on and ANCon:
Frequency Response:

Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Maximum SPL:

Microphone sensitivity:

Bluetooth version:

Bluetooth profile version:

Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:

Bluetooth transmitter power:
Bluetooth transmitter modulation:
Maximum operation temperature:

LIVE66ONC

40 mm/1.6” Dynamic Driver

5V, 1A

265 9/0.6Ibs

Lithium-ion Polymer (750 mA/3.7V)
< 2hrs from empty

Upto 50 hrs

Up to 40 hrs

16 Hz — 20 kHz

320hm

97 dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW

94.dB SPL

-19dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V5.0

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6
2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<10dBm

GFSK, m1/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C
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HVAD ER DER | ESKEN

forbinde JBL LIVEGGONC il appen My JBL

DE
'VERPACKUNGSINHALT

LIVESGONC mit der App My JBL Headphones

EL
NEPIEXOMENO THE IYEKEVAIAZ

owdéovtag o JBL UIVESGONC oy egappoyi

APP: My JBL Headphones | merekontrol  Headphones APP: My JBL Headphones | Hole dir mit verbindest 9. EOAPMOTH: My JBL Headphones | Eéacgaliove My JBL Headphones

AUTOMATISK. AUTOM.
med demne gratis pp. DERAPP v Bupe THN EOAPMOTH

3 | Egappoyn.. AEITOYPIA ENEYPMATHE AKPOAEHE:

Velg JBLLIVEGGONC'or at prette ANCTENDT | ANCFRA Wahle, JBLLIVESGONC" zum Verbinden ANCEN|ANCAUS ANAMAA & EYNAETH: e ANCevepy | ANCanevepy
forbindelse OPLADI MULTI-POINT-VERBINDUNG: WIRD GELADEN Emé€re JBL LIVE6GONC" yia va ouvbeBeite OOPTIZH
MULTIPUNKTSFORBINDELSE: NULSTILLING TILFABRIKSINDSTILUNGER | - (Manimal 2 Gerte) RESET
(Hojst 2 enheder) S : | | ANC/ | Wird (Tonohs2 ) AETTOYPIIA LED: Xaph ot66n wraapiog |
KNAP-KOMMANDO: Stemmeassistent* | Fuldt opladet | ANC / Ambient Aware / \mbient. Ambient Aware dl i ANC,
ANC* (stojreduktion) / Ambient Aware® (hor  TalkThru | Tendt paring| | AUS|TALKTHRU* | * ! B wird gekoppelt | BT ANC*/ Ambient Aware® (Hyol ano To Ambient Aware / TalkThru | Avapa/EBnopo |
omgivelserne) / FRA | TALKTHRU | teuerelemente,indem du den JBL verbunden | BT nicht verbunden ‘nepipahhov) / ANENEPT |TALKTHRU | 2ei€n BT | BT auvaéBie | BT bev owdétie
* Ativéravanceret kontrol v at *EvEpyanotiote Tous ponypevous ey,
TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER TECHNISCHE DATEN ‘TEXNIKEE NPOAIATPAOEE
Model: UVESGONC Mod UVESGONC Movtého: UVESGONC
Enhedsstorrelse: 40mm /16" dynamisk enhed Teibergrse: Dynamischer 40 mm (16" Treiber Méyebog odnyoi: 40mm/1 6" uvoyundc oy
Stromforsyning: SV1A Energieversorgung: HAT Toooosia: SV1A
Vagt: 259 Gewicht: 265(0,61bs) : 265/0,61bs
Battertype: Lithium-ion Polymer (750 mA/3,7V) A Typ: Polymer-Lthium-lonen-Akks (750mA/3,7Y) | Tonog pmarapiac: Nohupep oviaNdiow (750 mA,/37V)
Opladningstid: <2timerfatom Ladezeit: <25td.ab Akku leer Xobvog goprong: < 2pec drav v Beia

Musikspilltid med Bluetooth tendt og
ANCslukket:

Musikspilltid med Bluetooth og ANC tndt:

Frekvensomride:
Impedans:
Folsomh
Maksimal SPL:

Mikrofonfolsomhed:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-profilversion:
Bluetooth-sendere Frekvensomride :
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt:
Bluetooth-sendemodulation:
Maksimal driftstemperatur:

op i 50 timer

op 40 timer
16H2-20kHz

320hm

97dB SPLa1 kiz/1 mW
9dBSPL

-19dBV@1 kHzlPa
V50

HEPV1.7, A20PV13, ARCPVIG.
24GHz-2,4835 Ghz

<10dBm

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8PSK

Musedergabeseit it igeschateten
BT und ausgeschaltetem A
Musikwiedergabezeit it emqesd\almem
ANCund BT:

Frequenzbereich:
Impedanz:

Empfindlichkeit:

Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:
Mikrofonempfindlichkeit:
Bluetooth-Version:
Bluetooth-Proflversion:

Bis2u505td.
Bisu405td.

16 Hz - 20z
320hm

97 dB SPL bei 1 kHz/1 mW
94dBSPL

19 dBV bei 1 kHz/Pa

HEPVI7, AZDPV1.3, ARCPVI6.

Frequenzbereich i dieBluetoth-Ubertragung: 2.4 24335 Gz

Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:
Maximale Betriebstemperatur:

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8PSK

Spragavnapayayi v o7
Kaito ANC anevepyomounpés

Ampnm avanapayyig pmmm petoBT
to ANC evepyomoupéva:

Xuxwmrm anéKpiong:

Avtiotaon:

EvawBnoia:

Mépioto SPL:

Evanobioia pkpogiavou:

“ExBoan Bluetooth:

“ExBoon mpogi Bluetoath:

Edpog ouyvorirav nopad Bluetooth:
loxic roynod Bluetooth:

apbpguon nojmo Buetooth:

Méyiom Bepokpacia ertovpyiag:

£0cS0pec
£ dpec
T6Hz-20kHz

97 dB SPL@T kHz/1 mW
94dBSPL
-19dBV@1 khz/Pa

HEPVI7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCPVI6.
24 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<10dBm

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
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B Ll R
CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA REP AUTOMATICA TOISTO/TAUKO CONTENU DE LA BOITE * Activez es commandes avancées en
PL 1: My JBL Headphones | \PLICACION y JBL Headphones | Talls JBL Headphones | ‘connectant vos JBL LIVEGGONC 2 Fapplication
Obtenez encore plus de ontrle et de My JBL Headphones @
conmis detall en esta aplcacion gratuita.  ANCactivado | ANCDESACTIVADO L : é LEC
ENCENDER Y CONECTAR: Otos | Selecciona ~~ CARGA muokata it henkidkohtaisemman. ANCPAALLE | ANCPOIS PRALTA découtea LAPPLICATION
JBLLIVEGGONC" para conectar LATAUTUY ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION : Autres | £COUTE EN MODE CABLE :
CONEXON MULTIPUNTO: (Wximo 2 disposiios) ~ DE FABRICA Muut ValteJBLLIVESGONC" yheistsksesi 8L
Tttt LED- LIVEG6ONC», CHARGE

devoz" | ANC* / Ambent Avare” (Sonido | Carga| Carga completa | AN/ |ANC'/ vaisa | Latautuu | Tysi adattu | ANC
delentorno) / APAGADO | TALKTHRU | mbient Aver | Tl |
. | Virta paala / Pois palta | BT muodostaa | | éte| RBA/
105 JBLLIVESGONC ala plicacdn My JBL JBLLVESGONC paia | BT yhdisetty | T el yhdisetty vocal | RBA/ Ambient Aware* (Perception  Ambient Aware /TalkThru | Warche/Art |
Headphones €3 onectado Kuulokkees JBL Headphones <oveluseen 63 de envionnement)/ ARRET TALKTHRU* | Jumelage BT | BT connecté| BT non comnects
ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS TEKNISET TIEDOT SPEC. TECHNIQUES
Model LIVEGGONC Mal LIVEGGONC Modéle: LIVEGGONC
Tamafio de a unidad: i 40mm/16" dynaaminen elementti Taillede haut-parleur: Haut-parleur dynamique de 40mm /16
Allmema(l iv. Th Vimansytt Su1A Alimentation électrique: V1

659 Paino: 2659/06 paunaa Poids: 2659/061bs
Tlpodebamm Polimérica de on-lio (750 mAY3,7V) . Type de batterie: Polymer lhium-ion (750 mA /3,7V)
Tempodecarg: <hdesdecaagiats Akkutyyppi: Litium-onipalymeeriakku (750 mA /3,7V) TZ;'MM‘WC <2Vhdewwde ¢ )
Tiempo de reproduccion de misicaconla  hasta 50 horas Latausaika: <2htyhjista . .
fundin Bletoth acvaday cacelacin Toistoaika BT ja ANC pois itz jopa S0 tuntia actifet RBA inactive:
activadel uido desacti .

Musiikin tostoaika BT ja ANC palla: Jopa 40 tuntia et

Tiempo dere misicaconlas  hasta 40 hores § ANCREA)actfes *
indomes e Bctooth VANC(anceladon Taajuusvaste: T6Hz-20kHz "
activa del ruido activadas): Impedanssi: 320hmia Réponse en fréquence : 16Hz- 20 kHz
Intervalo de frecuencias: 16z-20kHz Herkkyys: 97 dBSPL@TKHz/ 1 mW Impédance : 2ohms

320hm i <pL: sdpspL 97dBSPLA 1KHz/ 1 mW

97dBNPSa 1 kHz/1 mW vl : Pression sonore max. 94dBSPL

94dBNPS Mikrofonin herlkyys: 19 dBVe1 kz/Pa Sensibilité du microphone : 1948V 1 KafPa
Sensibilidad del microfono: -19.48Va 1kHzPa Bluetooth versio: 50 Version Bluetooth V50

Version Bluetooth:
Version del perfil de Bluetooth:

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, ARCPV1.6

Intervalo de frecuencias del transmisor Bluetooth:2,4 GHz — 2,4835 GHz

Potenca deltransmisor Bluetooth:
Modulacién deltransmisor Bluetooth:
Temperatura maxima de fundonamiento:

TViby
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<10dBm
(GESK, n/4 DOPSK, 8DPSK
459
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Bluetooth-proflverso:
Bluetooth-ahettimen taajuusalue:
Bluetooth-hettimen teho:
Bluetooth-ahettimen modulaatio:
Maksimi Kiyttolampatila:

HFPV17, A2DPV1.3, ARCPV1.6
24 GHz - 24835 GHz

<10d8m

(GESK, n/4 DOPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

Version du profil Bluetooth :

Bande de 'V!quenus de lémetteur
Bluetooth

puissance de émetteurBuetoth:
Modulation de I'émetteur Bluetooth

Température de fonctionnement maximale :

HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AWRCPV1.6
24 GHz-2,4835 Gz

<10d8m
(GESK,n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45



in doorj L UVEGEONCte verbinden met My
J8LHeadphanes-app €1

Jouw eigen usterervaring te ceéren met

HU m N
ADOBOZTARTALMA il hogya JBLLIVEGEON JBLLIVEGGONC
JBL Headphones | Ezzelaz  JBL APP: My JBL o allapp My JBL Headphones €. APP: by JBL Headphones | Genietvan
PLAY/PAUSA AUTOMATIC
és személyre szabott zenehallgatasi TEGYEN TOBBET U CON LAPP
élményt kaphat. VEZETEKES ZENEHALLGATAS MOD: App gratuita. MODALITA DI ASCOLTO CABLATA: ANC deze gratis app.

BEKAPCSOLAS S CSATLAKOZAS: Egyebek|
Gsatlakozdshoz vilassza a, JBL LIVEGGONC"

lehetiséget

ANCBE| ANCKI

ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO: Altri|

2estiér)
GOMB PARANCS: Hanguezés assstens’ |
ANC? Ambient Avare” (amyeet rzdels) |

ACCESA | ANCSPENTA

INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN: Diversen |

DOEMEER MET DEAPP
BEDKADE LUISTERMODUS: ANC AAN | ANCUIT

HBRIEKSIHSY[LIING[N | LED-FUNCTIES:
Tk batter | Opladen| VcHemg npgmaen

MOSZAKI SPECIFIKACIOK
Modell:

Adumltortpus:
Tolésiids:

Lejtszdsid6 BT funkcival és ANC
funkd nélil:

Frekvendavilasz:
Impedandia:
Erzékenység:
Maximilis SPL:
Mikofon érzékenysége:
Bluetooth-verzic:
Bluetooth-profilve

Bluetooth jlado frekvendiatartomanya:
Bluetooth-elads teljesitmeny:
Bluetooth jeladé modul

Maximalisizemi homérséet:

TOLTES Scegliere*JBL LIVEGGONC" per effettuare il RICARICA: Selecteer "JBL LIVEG6ONC" om verbinding
avAm VISSZAALLITAS allegamento RIPRISTINO ALLE IMPOSTAZIONI temaken
PUNTO: PREDEFINITE
Inhnllseqe alammy \Tmm Teljesen M dispositivi) 2apparaten)
ftltve | ANC /. TalkThru | | haia KNOPFUNC | ANc 7

Be ikapesols BT pamnm\ ANCY Ambient Imbint e Speginera ur|
SPENTO| TALKTHRU® | * Ativa i contol noncolto | TALKTHRU" |
SPECIFCHE TECNICHE TECHNISCHE SPECIFCATIES

LVESSONC Modello: LVESSONC Model:

0mm/ 16" i i 5 Drver-afimeting:

STh Alimentazione: V1A Voeding:

2659/06 font Peso: 2659/0,61bs Gewicht:

Litum-ion polimer (750 mA/3,7Y) Tipo dibatteria: Toni dilitio (750mA/3,7V) Typebater:

- Slapotrl <2ore dasarichi .

o Oplaadti:

legfelebb S0 ra Autonomia inriproduzione con BT attivo  fino SDore § X
e ANCspenta: Muzikafspeeltd met BT aan en ANCuit:
Autonomia in riproduzione con BT e ANC attivi: fino 40 ore. @fspeeltijd met BT aan en ANCaan:

Tt 20k Risposta n frequenza: 16Hz- 20KHz Frequentierespons:

szohm IS':ped!“u: ;5 ::';‘PL 1 kHaz/1 mW oeten

97dBSPL KH/1 mW esetén ! et Gevoeligheid:

94dBSPL SPLmassimo: o4dBsiL Maximum SPL:

A9 TR eetin Versone Biuetooth: VS0 A

V50 Versione profilo Bluetooth: HEPVL7, AZDPV13, AVRCPVI6 :

HEPVZ, A2DPV13, ARCPVIS.
24GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<10d8m

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8PSK

5°C

Intervallo di frequenza del trasmettitore
Bluetooth:

Potenza deltrasmettitore Bluetoath:
Modulazione del trasmettitoe Bluetooth:
Temperatura dsercizio massima:

24 GHz-2,4835 GHz

<10d8m
GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8OPSK
45°C

L
Aan/Uit| BT koppelen BT efindin | o
iet verbonden

LVESGONC
40mm/1.6* Dynamische ivr
SV1A

265 gram /061
Lithium-ion-polymeer 750mA, 3,7V)
<2uurwanneerleeg

Tot0uur

Tot40uur

16 Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

97 dB SPL@1 kHz/1 mW

948 SPL.

Bluetooth-profelversie:
Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-zender:
Vermogen Bluetooth-zender:
Modulatie Bluetooth-zender:
M

ale bedrifstemperatuur:

V50
HEPV17, A2DPV13, ARCPVI.6
2,4GHz- 2,835 6Hz

<10d8m

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8PSK

45°C
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NO PL PT-BR
ESKENS INNHOLD ved koble JBLLIVESGONC il appen My JBL | ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU sfuchawii JBLLVESGONCzaplkaga MyJBL | CONTEUDO DA CAINA JBLLIVEGGON, use o aplicativo My JBL
APP: My JBL Headphanes | bedre kontrll  Headphanes @. APLIKACIA: My JBL Headphones | Zyskaj  Headphones #. APLICATIVO: My JBL Headphones Obtenha  Headphones
AUTOMATISK I i i FUNG
gatiszppen R MER MED APPE personalizagibzmienia,wykorzystujacte  WSTRZYMANIE
X y LIGAR E CONECTAR: Outros WIRED LISTENING MODE: CANCELANENTO
SLAPAOG KOBLETIL: Anre| KABLET YTTENODUS: ANCP | CAY WEACZANIE ZASILANIA | LACZENIE: PRZEWODOWY TRYB ODSELUCH: Selecone/BLLIVEG6ONC parase conectar DE RUIDOS (ANC) LIGADO| CANCELAMENTO
Velg*JBLLIVESGONC" or § koble i LADER Inne | Wybierz, JBLLIVESGONC, aby nawiaza¢  ANCWE. | ANCWYL, i
polaczenie LADOWANIE disposiivos)
2enheter) [C | P COMANDO DE TOQUE: RESTAURA (mmcumﬂzs DEFABRICA
| Fulladet | ANC/ Ambient Aware /TokThru| | - (Maks umul |ANC®/ Ambent Aware®  FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED:
ANC* / Ambient. I IMV|  Strom Pa/Av| BT- tadowanie | Pefne ANC (permite ouvi |
TALKTHRU® | * Aiver aansetekontroller ilkoblt BTk ilkoblt olosowy” | INC Abient Avore i, Abient AvareTaThv Wiy desigarosom) / DESLIGA | TALKTHRU* Batera carreada | AN(/Amhmnr Avare |
TALKTHRU* | [8T podaczone | . Jdos d parelhando |
“Wiaa sterowanie zaawansowane, za 8T niepodiaazone 87 conectado| BT o mnemdo
TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER DANE TECHNIGZNE ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS
Modell: LIVEGGONC Model: LIVEGGONC Modelo: LIVEGGONC
Drverstorelse: 40mm/1 6" dynamisk drver 6 Drvers dindmicosde 40mm (16°)
Stramforsyning: SU1A Zasllanie: HAN Alimentagio de energia: SV1A
Vekt: 2659/0,6pund Waga: 2659/06 funta Pesa: 265g(0616)
Batteriype: Litiumion polymer (750 mA/37) Aumulator: Litowo-p ,37V) Polimero e on delito (3,7, 750 mah)
Ladet <2timerndrtomt Caastadowania: <2q0dz0d wyaerpania <
. Caas odtwarzania muzyki 2 wiaczona funkcja_ do 50 godz Autonomia com Bluetooth esem ANC:  AtéSOhoras
Musdaplingstd med B p og NCav: gl 0 imer Bactoothrarwyacoona s AC: o com Bluetooth e MG (an. At 40hare
Musikkavspilingstid med BT pa og ANC pa:  opptil 40 timer s odtwarzania muzyki 2 wiaczona funkeja do 40 godz. celamento de ruidos) ligados:
Frekvensrespons: 16Hz- 20Kz ANCorazBuetooth: Resposta de frequéncia: T6Hza20KHz
Impedans: 320hm Pasmo przenoszenia: 16Hz- 20Kz Impedinci J2ohms
Folsomhet: 97 dBSPL@1 K/ mW Impedandja: 320my Sensibilidade: 97dBSPLaTkHiz/ 1 mW
Maksimal SPL: 9dBSPL Efektywnost: 97 dBSPLprzy 1 khz /1 mW SPLméximo: 9%4dBSPL
Mikrofonfolsomhet: -19.d8Ve1 kHzlPa Maksymalne ciénienie akustyczne SPL: Sensibildade do microfone: -19d8Vakiz/Pa
Buetoothverson: Cautosé mikofonu: 19,8V pry 1 kHz/Pa Versio Bluetoath: V50
Bluetooth-proflerson: HEPV17, A20PVL3, AVRCPVILG xz:l: B::;":"I;"I;mm_ 'V;P“‘ T Versdes de perfil Bluetooth: HFPV17, AZDPV13 e AVRCP V1.6
Frekvensomrade for Bluetoothsender: 2,4 GHz ~2,4835 Gz ne - s Intertalodefrequénda do transmissor  2,42.24635 Gz
Pasmo przenoszenia nadajnika Bluetooth: Bluetooth:
Bluetooth-senderens stram: <10d8m Mocnadajnika Bluetooth Poténcia de transmiss3o Bluetooth: <10d8m
Modulasjon for Bluetoott-sender: GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, BDPSK Modulaga nadajnika Bluetooth: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, BDPSK GFSK, /4 DQPSK e 8DPSK
Maks driftstemperatur: 45 Maks. temperatura robocza: 45°C Temperatura maxima de uso: 45°C
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v
DETTA FINNS | LADAN

AUTOMATISK UPPSPELNING/PAUS

™
KUTUiGERiGi OTOMATIK - OYNAT/DURAKLAT

RU
KOMIVIEKT NOCTABKY

ABTOMATHYECKOE BOCTIPOV3BEAEHHE 1
BKA

APP: My JBL Headphones| Fa annu GOR MER MED APPEN JBL Headphones | Bu UYGULAMAIi JBL Headphones | MPHOCTAHOE
di KABELBUNDET AGK| "
musikuppleelse med den har gratis-appen.  ANCPA | ANCAV daha dakontroledinve Kiieletirn, ANCKAPALI o0 HaweroGectasoro oK, ANCBKT, | ANC BB,
SLA PR OCH ANSLUT: Ovigt | LADDNING GUCD AGMA & BAGLANMA: Dierleri| SARJETME BTIOYEHHE H CONPRKEHHE: powre | APAIKA
Val] “JBL LIVEGGONC" or att ansluta FABRIKSATERSTALLNING BaglanmakicinJBL LIVESGONC"secin FABRIKA AYARLARI BuiGepre JBL LIVEGGONC, (BPOC TPOEK
2enheter P farla 2 chaz) | s EHOETone!
[ANC 7 Fulltladdade | AN [ANC 7 etme | Tam sarold| ANC/ Ambient Aware | b
Amblent Aware" (Miljsmedveten) /AV | Stm Pa/Av| B-paming | B ansutet | Ambent Aar 9 a NC Ambient v
TALKTHRU® | * Aktivera avancerade kontroller BT ej anslutet KAPALI | TALKTHRU® | * JBLLIVES6ONC'yi My Kapama| BT eslegtirme | BT baglandi| aoueh TALKTHRU" |
genom at anslutadina JBL LIVEGGONC till My JBL Headphones Uygulamasina baglanarak BT baghdedil e 8L LVESGONC
J6L Headphones-appen &% e dizey kontrller etkinlestiin @, Headphones @,
ogwfosesse 10 Buetoth e yrasogneso
TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER TEKNIK OZELLIKLER TEXHHYECKHE XAPAKTEPHCTIKH
Modell: LIVEGGONC Model: LIVEGGONC Mogens: LIVEGGONC
Storlek pé element: 40mm/1,6tum dynamiskt Siirici Boyutu: 40mm/16" Dinamik Siirici o pore s 16 aoiivwa
. UK UTQHIR: ,

stromforsdrjning: AL Gighaynage HAL B Worlosbwm

2659 A 2%59/08lbs Tan aKkymynATOpa TN WOHHbI TOMHMEDHb BKKYMYNATOp

Litiumjon-polymer (750 mA/3,7) il Lityum-iyon Polmer (750 mA /3,7V) (750A/3,78)

< 2 timmar frén tomt Sarj siresi: Bosaldiktan sonra < 2 saat Bpemn apagi: <24 CAly4ae NOAKO PaspAAKI

Musispelidmed B paochCa
Mausikspeltid med BT och ANC pa:
Frekvensomfng:

Impedans:

Kinslighet:

Max SPL:

Mikrofonkinslighet:
Bluetooth-version:
Bluetooth-prafilens version:
Bluetooth-séndarens frekvensomfang:
Bluetooth-sindarens effekt:
Bluetooth-sindarens modulering:
Max drifttemperatur:

TViby

M ONLINE STOR

Upp tll 0 timmar

Upp tll 40 timmar

16 Hz-20KH2

320hm

97dB SPLyid 1 kiz/1 mW
9dBSPL

~19dBVvid 1KkHz /Pa

HEPVI7, AZDPV13, ARCPVI6.
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<10d8m

GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8PSK

45°C

https://tm.by
WHTepHeT-marasuH

BT agkve ANC kapalyken mitzik alma siesi: 0 saat kadar

il 40 saate kadar

16 Hz - 20 kHz

320hm

97 485PLE kiz/1 W
94dBSPL.

Maksimum SPL:

Bluetooth Siiriimii: V5.0

Bluetooth profl i HEPV17, A20PV13, AVRCPVIG
Bluetooth verici frekans arali: 24 GHz - 2,4835 GHz.
Bluetooth verici g <10d8m

Bluetooth verici modiilasyonu: GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
Maksimum galsma sicaklg: 45

Bpew BocTpOUIBEAGH My npH

BLIKTIOURHHOM 2KTHEHOM LIYMONIOZABNEHIH

WeKnoveHHon BT:
BpeMA BOCTDOM3BERHHA MySbIKH Nph
Bimouenbix gyuKinax ANC (akrisoe
wywononasnene) u Bluetoath:

MaKc. yposens 3eyKosaro pasnens:
UyBCTBUTEABHOCT MHKpOGOHa:
Bepaus Bluetoott

Bepcun npogna Bluetooth:

Iwanason sactor nepenatanka Bluetooth:

Mousocrs nepegarinka Bluetooth:
Moaynsuus wsnysarens Bluetooth:

20504
p0404

161y — 20Ky
20m
97 26 Y3 npw 1K1/ 1 B
9415Y31
-19,26-8 1pw 1 KiuMa
V50

HEPVI7, A2DPV13, AIRCPVI.6
241y — 24835 1Ty

<10 gB/mBr
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8PSK

MaKchwanbHaA Temneparypa sKcaayarau 45 °C



IH-ON HTW
i BHEREE BEEANE R e BB RS 1SI KOTAK. dengan menyambungkan JBL LIVEGGONC ke
ESZFR : My JBL Headphones | A8 24T BREESEE My JBL id=:] =3 APLIKASI: My JBL Headphones | Miliki aplikasi My JBL Headphones 8.
HEERMEALAE I (K373 ANC(EERFERR) FF kontrol dan

FRENERE R & P .
UEBIBRIEETRER  BlicEamn X o o poa—
FEHLARRS : ELfth| WEHMEE ﬁ&ﬁﬁ’g:mml‘gﬂ ERE MENYALAKAN & MENYAMBUNGKAN: ANCHYALA | ANCMATI
3254 “IBLLIVESGONC” LT LEDIRTS : st ER B | FEER R | $2TIBLLIVESGONC ) LAEA THl S FBER Lainnya | Pilih“JBL LIVE6GONC" untuk MENGISI DAYA
BRER (RZ2618%) BFEH | ANC(ERRER) BHEE(RZEEE) LED HRAE 5t B S | T | menyambung ATUR ULANG KE PENGATURAN PABRIK
HAB S EEEHFANC (EBD  Ambient Aware (FFHREHI) / TSRS B e/ BFEHE | ANC TITIK: POl Mengisi daya |
B&OR) / Ambient Aware* (FR/EHD) /  TalkThru (B3 ERIEIE) | FFB/XH | Ambient Aware* (ES 15 BL0) / RAFR ® g (Maksimum 2 perangkat) Daya terisi penuh | ANC/Ambient Aware/
A (BEEE 8 BFEEEN EFemg g | oo CRSAME] i BRI ESREE) L e Penyambungan

JBLLIVEGGONC 3% £ 5 My JBL Headphones
IR @ LB AE AT e,

FREE

TALKTHRU* | * S 386 589 J8L
LIVEGGONC 548 %) My JBL Headphones

EF Bl B RE

Ambient Aware" (Sadar Sekitar) / MATI|
TALKTHRU® | Aktifkan kontrol tambahan

87| BT Tersambung | BT tidak tersambung

&*wt& AR SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS

LIVEBGONC Bg: LIVESGONC Model: LIVEBGONC
smsmﬂ-r Aomm/1.6" EHEIREN BT EHBRT Aomm/1.6'BHREEREEE Ukuran Driver: Driver Dinamis 40 mm/1,6"

SV/1A B SV1A (atu daya: SV1A

25g/06bs i 25g/06lbs Berat: 265/061bs
$1-’-3§¥ EEFEH00mABTY) iﬂﬁﬁ ERRIERET ) 750mAB7Y) Toe batera: Polimer Lithium-ion (750 mA/3,7V)
FEHl 2NBFLAP (M F B B 7E) HEBRERMETD 2B <
gamnsaemnuimnum ik 50/ 0B EE%HER&AN(IH!‘:!EW’! B0/ kil i

dan ANC mat

”gﬁs} A ANC(EEDREIR) BIBGE 538 40/ EE§& NCIRBRIESR R0 Pemutaran musik dengan BT dan ANC akti:  hingga 40jam

16H2- 20Kz SHEEIFE: 16H2- 20Kz Responsfrekuensi 16204z

20hm [0 ploc] mpedans: szhm

978 SPL1 kia/1 mW R 97dB SPL1 kie/1 mW Sensitiitas: 97dB SPL T kta/ 1 mW

9 dBSPL BASPL 94dBSPL SPL Malsimum: 94dBSPL

19 dBV1 kHz/Pa ERAERE 19 dBV1 kHa/Pa Sensitvitas mikrofon: 1981 kHa/Pa

V50 B V50 VersiBluetooth: I

HEPV1.7CAZDPV13, ARCPV16 EFRERRRA HEPVI7~A2DPVI3NAVRCPVLG VersiprofilBluetooth: HEPV17, A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6

BEETRE:

24GHz - 2.4835 GHz
<10d8m

GFSK. /4 DQPSK. 8DPSK
5

S BAAThE

24GHz - 2.4835 GHz
<10d8m

BATfFEE:

Rentang frekuensi pemancar Bluetooth:
Daya pemancar Bluetooth:

15°C

Suhu pengoperasian maksimal:

24GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<10d8m

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45C

https://tm.by
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L]

T 7" :My JBL Headphones
TV TEHBEPE
BTSN,
WIRA edfe: TOft | T
BICH3 TBLLIVESGONC Z38ER
RLFHA Y ME:
(BE2EDT/A2)

PRI AR a‘«x; P
| ANC*/ Ambient Avare* (77> E >
rPOIT) AT | b=o R~
“Hy JBL Headphones 77 1) IZJBL
LIVEGGONCE FERT S LIS, I 51C5¥
MEEBERENFAETT @

mmﬂ;

F51I(—"7'(Z
i

HE
NyFU—0OHE:

ARG
BIA Y ANCA 7 TOERBERTRD:
BIEMNCE A A LISRETD
LR
R
AYE=HVR:
HABELAIL:
BABELAL:
RAVDHNBELAI:
Bluetooth/\— 3>
Bluetooth 7O 771 LIS =T At
%.mnmiﬂs rSY23vE—-RA

Bluetooth i 522 3y B~ iti7:
Bluetooth X4 b 52 3 2 —Zi:
BABHFRIERR:

&i — 54,
"7')'E*bk§(0)htt"€1§?
FRUR=VIE-F:
AN(#/\ANUD

KRR

FiH A

LEDDENE: /Ny T ) — TR ED |

REH| KRBT MUTVET
YRFUITIM=0RN— |8
A AT | Bluetooth R T |
BluetoothSEA7E7 %+ | Bluetooth ST

LIVEG6ONC
AmmFAFIYIRSTN—
VIR

#9265
UFILAAYRIT—EiM
(750mA/3.7)

2WFRIFTH

BAHIS0ES R

RAKMESRT

16Hz~20kHz

97dB SPL@TKHz/ImW.

9448 SPL

-19dBV@1 kHz/Pa

V50

HEPV1.7LAZDPV1 3, ARCPV1.6
24GHz~2.48356Hz

10dBm3R
GFSK. 1/4 DOPSK, 8DPSK
45

Ko

FHUE

: My JBL Headphones | O] £ 2 ¥ &
S Y3 PSS F AR

AFERFO] 9P| A S AFLICE

’Sﬂ?i?l‘}é‘aﬁ:ﬂﬂlﬁ’é%’

“BLLIVEGSONC” 4124

HE|ZQIE A (2T 2cho|

FAX| A

HIE B S HIA e/

Ambient Aware® (¥ 42| £71)/

S| | TALKTHRU(E DA )| *JBL

LIVES6ONCE My JBL Headphones 2

g N
2

cajo|t] 37|:
HAZZFA:
g

HHE{2] F8:
ST AR

BTALS S ANCBHA Al S T AIZH:

BTSLANCAE Al
FI4 28
YdnmHA:

oy
Hch spL:

ofo|3 BIYE:

Bluetooth B X

Bluetooth T2 H{H:
Bluetooth &417| =0}~ H2l:
Bluetooth Z417| H3:
Bluetooth &-417] HX:

Hoi s 25

St AL

o 150 ng
Esigct

RS MA/AA HX|
YoRH B2II5 EI17|

S BN [Ncn7|
el

33 27|34

LD S2hbHE(2| £.F | X F |
AT BHE | FH 22| E7|
JEIAZ | HE 27| 17| BT
Holg Tz prazotd

HEES

LIVEG6ONC
40mm/16" CHO|LR| =2to|t
1A

2659/0.6lbs

2|5 0|2 Z2|0(750mAB.7V)
HHE2| 7 Aefoll A 2412 Of 2t
2o soAlZt

2o 40AlZH

Tetz-~20KHz

a0

9748 SPL TkHz/ ImW

94dB SPL

1948V kHziPa

V50

HEPVL7, AZDPV13, AVRCPVIG
2.46Hz~2.48356H2

<10d8m

K, /4 DQPSK, BOPSK

45

MM

g0gd: dofarpfogpSiqp:
2088~ My JBL | fjeo3905503 2op:{gigl
% §8Gi008: 0f gorsot s0ntgmecy w{eyeh Be3{d
S RSa8 SoSeocSR

F AR
.

3¢ JoBeo0dGé:- =[5 Szaqpypt | “JBL LIVEGGONC”
& ossoobad egrqeSdl
R00209a0038g) oS008Ge:- (B4 | 9308 Bgpragrgoseon
o]

9090860§E:qi03- Voice Assistant” | ANC* / Ambient Aware*
(0050§:07€0g(G98)/B030p5 | TALKTHRU" | * 20§ JBL LIVEGSONC

3 My JBL App 3§ Jo35005GE{gE @eof[gEBE:qd
pBes0ntgqpiod gSepdd a
wc§weapaiyiopded/cogadordal

203803 waplg|d) e4o08c08cpSesoatedaddl
(200800020505 go:a08ge8-ANC 224 | ANC 3805
w003

0034ogoenaSonteacdt @;wémcﬁgcﬁ@&

LED sfgjooqqpi- ogpfmorgpSioqdlangd | woroglig: | worsafgod
2g&:G:0IG | ANC / Ambient Aware / TalkThru | dld] s / 805 | BT

JoSs0053: | BT §o5s0038ig | BT Jobeoot 3

https://tm.by
WHTepHeT-marasuH
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TECH SPEC AR HE
Model: - s sl o Sbyns | JBLUVESSONCTIN 12N &2 M TPID apwanan
e g | My JBL Headph B 1935 My JBL xpban
25 g o P |y P
Driver Sze: 50 88807/0.6 cwocde ol ) N s S5 s i lahinb oM s ey St g MURMPIRPAP/AYEN SV PRI ADNIM NP A3 AV
Dynaic Driver (1 poma ) INC st (12 R 5 pys YD amaarmn
ddlecorndoogd- SV1A omtht JBL 1] T el Bt oris nbyan armnyn
I it Lot "LIVEGGONC ANCY3 | ANC T2 DR mamabyan
wecordf- 189 095/0.8 e o “j":y‘“;nﬁ" e bl (gl 1) 1 avye  BLUVEGGONC'-2 N2 v annnd
ogfwdwen:- BBa>§ 8cBeo (750 mA /3.7V) TM,WC/Z__“ ) At e 1HANC] ™y el 2,91 i TR mamnb Do DN anmprarnan
& s s sg) 0 OFF (i) Ambient e || mozn [rebn AbD :mmanba (mrabas
gl soydefoopSgosliogd e 2 ] e o] ol 1 gl 558 7| (Gamst 8a5) “TALKTHRU | mwp AN nws
iz JBLUVEBBONC g 5, o 5 i S B \ g1y nraibyan [Talhns 22/ (12030 PaTaen) *Ambient Avare
BT g8@: ANC o3 803 B&: 50 408208 B My JBL Headphones .z, N0 R BT[nn NLHY IMMLAND * | “TALKTHRU |
g p—
BT 4¢ ANC of ¢&{3: Sqligi8e 40 gofmcd LVESGONC LIVEGSONC ot
wpdedi- 2051 16/0a 40 Sorips g2 ‘YPR16/M"40mrT NP Mpmivma
1.5 SV1A mwn npapx
Frequency response: T6Hz-20kHz I 08 ZE T 06 265 Hoon
Impedance: 320hm 8 3.7 peal pua ;Z osl (»j wﬁ, (750mA37V) e -oem U R)
26 5555l sl n . ” a
Sensiivty: 97dBSPLaT K2/t mW L 50 el s Sl gl 5 ek g ) S5 PRI DTIYER MNa ANV T
mywsoTy ¥19 870y aprIn nynwA T
Maximum $PL: 94dBSPL BLADSEL ) 4kt e sl ks MM
. ~ ANCaoe sy myp4Ty  ANCABTDY AP YRR YT
Microphone sensitivity: -19dBVa1 kHz /Pa e 5016 N by
Bluetooth version: V50 K xz 16H2-20kHz Atnnaun
e el ok i 320hm a3y
Bluetooth profile version: HEPV1.7, AZDPV13, AVRCPV1.6 BRI ,m 1KH21 mW-297 dBSPL e
iyl b sy o s
Bluetooth transmitter frequency ran 2.4 GHz - 2.4835 GHz sl T 19 94dB SPL ISPl
Pl sl 1kHz/Pa-2-19 dBV manpmmenn
Bluetooth transmitter power: <10d8m i Butonth nou
HFPV1.7, A2DPV1.3, AVRCPV1.6 Bluetoo

Bluetooth transmitter modulation: GFSK, /4 DQPSK, BDPSK o 24835 3an 24 HFPVLZ, A2DPV1.3, ARCPVI6 Bluetooth 9119 D1
: . 246z 2.4835 GHz Bluetooth 1T Y DTN ANV

15 s e s 1
coploodopbesontyfgiepSaf GFSK /4 DOPSK 8DPSK 10dBm-n MmN Bluetooth TT&n NRXIY
(g8a%: g&[g 0002008 @§- Ly dS (GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, B0PSK Bluetooth TTER NIAR
45 mamm abiva nmwIony
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FREISPRECH-STEUERUNG
Unterwegs meh erledigen. Sag einfach, Ok Google® und leglos.
.Spiel meine Workout-Playist”
Dreh die Lautstérke auf
.Sende eine Nachricht"
Welche Termine habe ich heute?"
Stell den Wecker fiir 7 Unr*
FREISPRECH-STEUERUNG
MAlexa, wieist das Wetter?”
Mexa,spie dieheutign Hits”

JAlexa, mach das Lichtan”

(CONTROL POR VOZ CON MANOS LIBRES
Haz mas cosasestés donde estés. Slo tienes que decir“0k Google” para empezar.
“Pon la lista de reproduccion para correr”
“Sube el volumen”
“Envia un mensaje”
“;Qué tengo hoy en el calendario?
“Pon una alarma para las 7"
CONTROL POR VOZ CON MANOS LIBRES
"Alexa, iqué tiempo hace?”

“Nexa, toca it dehoy.”

‘Alexa, enciende as luces”

https://tm.by

TMVby

MM ONLINE STOR

R
COMMANDES VOCALES MAINS LIBRES

p Yos trajets.
pour commencer.
«Mets ma playlist de sport »
«Monte le volume »
«Envoie un message »
«Quel est mon programme aujourd'hui ? »
«Regle une alarme a 7h »
COMMANDES VOCALES MAINS LIBRES
«Ale, quelleestlamétéo?»
«Hlexa, joue s s daujourd i »
«Alexa, alume e umires. »

CONTROLLO VOCALE A MANI LIBERE
Pl attvita ovunque i trov.Periniziare, di”“0k Google”
“Fammi ascoltare la mia playlist per gl allenamenti
“Alza il volume”
“Invia un messaggio”
“Quali sono i miei impegni oggi?”

“Imposta una sveglia per le 07:00"

WHTepHeT-marasuH

«OkGoogle»

NL
HANDSFREE STEMBEDIENING

Kijg meer eg gewoon Ok Google'om aan de lag te gaan.

‘Speel wat muziek’
‘Zet het volume hoger'
“Stuur een bericht’
*Hoe ziet mijn agenda er vandaag uit?"

‘Zet een wekker om 07:00 uur’

ngwnm STEMMEKONTROLL
Fa mer gort — uansett hvor du er. Bae s <Ok Googlen for 4 komme i gang.
«Spill smooth jazz»
«Skru opp lyden»
«Send en melding»
«Hva stér pa kalenderen for | dag?»

«Still inn en alarm til kiokken 7>



STEROWANIE GtOSOWE BEZ UZYCIA RAK

YNPABAIEHHE FOI0COM BE3 NOMOLLM PYK

Wiecej mozliwosd, dziekolwiek jestes. Aby zaczac, powiedz, Ok Google”
Pus¢ muzyke relaksacyjng”
Zwigksz gtosnoss

Wyslij wiadomos
.Co mam w kalendarzu na dzi$?"

Ustaw budzik na 7:00 rano”

HANDSFREE-RUSTSTYRNING
Fémer gjort nr du i pa spréng. Kom igang genom attsiga "0k Google”
“Spela lite musik”
“Hgj volymen”
“Skicka et meddelande”
“Hur ser mitt schema ut idag?”

“Satt ett alarm pa klockan 7”

https://tm.by
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3 41061 Havars, npoCTo ckaxire “Ok Google”
“BRNIoMM MO NNEANMCT AN TPEHMPOBOK”
“Yaenus rpoMKoCTs”
“Ornpass coobuerne”
“4TO y MeH 3aMNaHMPOBAHO Ha CeropHA?”

“TMocTass GymunbHuk Ha 7 yTpa”

KONTROL SUARA BEBAS GENGGAM
Selesakan banyak hal kapan saja i mana saa. Cukup ucapkan 0k Google” untuk
memulai
“Putar playlist olahraga saya”
“Naikkan volume”
“Kirim pesan”
“Apa jadwal saya hari ini?"

“Pasang alarm untuk jam 07.00"

WHTepHeT-marasuH

f2avkO-JL
SHFETOARIEHR. REEZHESHSICIE M0k Google |
137
Lo YA XBOTLAURNEBEL T
rgexsdLTy
Xy —S%RE)
rSHOFER?

TERELEH7RICRELT
NYZX7V—FA2aA¥FO-)L
hexa REUSES2)
M, 5 O E MEDNF Tl
Mhlexa, BEAD £ To
Ko

#xza| g4 Ao
O|& Z0fl kst X2 X2|SHAIR. “Ok Google” 0|2+ 25t
AlEHel 2AIR
SH O EEHYSE SOIFH"
“EEIINA"
“2XFUIAIX 2L
25 YOl o FH x|
“ORYTAIZ LS UH A"

0



TO PROLONG BATTERY LIFESPAN, FULLY CHARGE AT LEAST ONCE
EVERY 3 MONTHS. BATTERY LIFE VARIES BY USE AND SETTINGS.

DA

DE

TMVby

MM ONLINE STOR

FOR AT FORLANGE BATTERIETS LEVETID SKAL DU OPLADE DET
HELT MINDST EN GANG HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID
VARIERER AFHANGIG AF BRUG OG INDSTILLINGER.
ZUMVERLANGERN DER AKKULEBENSDAUER MINDESTENS
EINMAL ALLE 3 MONATE VOLLSTANDIG AUFLADEN. DIE
AKKULEBENSDAUER VARIIERT JE NACH ANWENDUNG UND
EINSTELLUNGEN.

T1A NA TIAPATEINETE TH AIAPKEIA ZOHE THE MIATAPIAL,
OOPTIZTETHN MAHPOZ TOYAAXIZTON MIA OOPA KAGE 3
MHNES. H AIAPKEIA ZQHS THE MNATAPIAZ MOIKIAAEI ANAAOTA
METH XPHEH KAITIE PYOMIZEIL.

PARA PROLONGAR LA DURACION DE LA BATERIA, CARGALA
COMPLETAMENTE POR LO MENOS UNA VEZ CADA 3 MESES. LA
DURACION DE LA BATERA DEPENDE DEL USO Y DE LOS AJUSTES.
PIDENNA AKUN KAYTTOIKAK LATAAMALLA SE TAYTEEN
VAHINTAAN KERRAN 3 KUUKAUDESSA. AKUN KAYTTOIKA
VAIHTELEE KAYTON JA ASETUSTEN MUKAISESTI.

POUR PROLONGER LA VIE DE LA BATTERIE, CHARGEZ-LA COM-
PLETEMENT AU MOINS UNE FOIS TOUS LES 3 MOIS. LA DUREE DE
VIE DE LA BATTERIE VARIE EN FONCTION DE LUTILISATION ET DES
REGLAGES.

https://tm.by

HU  AZAKKUMULATOR ELETTARTAMANAK NOVELESE ERDEKEBEN
3 HAVONTA LEGALABB EGYSZER TOLTSE FEL. AZ AKUMULATOR
ELETTARTAMA A HASZNALATTOL AS A BEALLITASOKTOL
FUGGOEN VALTOZIK.

1T PERPROLUNGARE LA VITA UTILE DELLA BATTERIA, RICARICARE

(COMPLETAMENTE ALMENO UNA VOLTA OGNI 3 MESI. LAVITA

UTILE DELLA BATTERIA VARIA A SECONDA DELL'USO E DELLE

IMPOSTAZIONI.

(M DE LEVENSDUUR VAN DE BATTERIJ TE OPTIMALISEREN,

1KEER PER 3 MAANDEN VOLLEDIG OPLADEN. DE LEVENS-

DUUR VAN DE BATTERLJ IS AFHANKELLIK VAN GEBRUIK EN

INSTELLINGEN.

NO  FORLENG BATTERIETS LEVETIDVED A LADE DET HELT 0P MINST
HVER 3. MANED. BATTERIETS LEVETID VARIERER AVHENGIG AV
BRUK 0G INNSTILLINGER.

PL ABY PRZEDEUZYC 2YWOTNOSC BATERI, NAEADUJ JA W PEENI CO
NAJMNIE) RAZ CO 3 MIESIACE. 2YWOTOSC BATERII JEST ZALEZNA
0D SPOSOBU UZYTKOWANIA | USTAWIEN.

PT-BRPARA PROLONGAR A VIDA UTIL DA BATERIA, CARREGUE-A ATE
A CARGA MAXIMA PELO MENOS UMA VEZ A CADA TRES MESES.
A DURABILIDADE DA BATERIA DEPENDE DE COMO E ONDE ELA £
USADA.

SV LADDA BATTERIET MINST EN GANG VAR TREDJE MANAD FOR ATT
FORLANGA DESS LIVSLANGD. BATTERIETS LIVSLNGD VARIERAR
BEROENDE PA ANVANDNING OCH INSTALLNINGAR.

TR PILOMRUNO UZATMAK IGIN HER 3 AYDA EN AZ BIR DEFA TAM
SAR)

EDINIZ. PIL OMRU, KULLANIM SEKLINE VE AYARLARA GORE
DEGISKENLIK GOSTERMEKTEDIR.

WHTepHeT-marasuH

H-CH BT

HIW AIEREH
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MM

YTOBbI MPOAIUTD CPOK IKCMNYATALIAM AKYMYNATOPA,
BbINONHAVTE MOMHYH0 3APSKY XOTA Bbl PA3 B 3 MECALIA.
CPOK 3KCTIYATALIMM AKKYMYNATOPA 3ABUCHT OT
WCN0Nb30BAHNA U HACTPOEK.

5w, EELE=I AR TR~
FREERAARAIREMS.

Hin §3EAELERAE—
KBt IRERMREMR

AGAR MASA PAKAI BATERAI LEBIH LAMA, ISI DAYA HINGGA
PENUH SETIDAKNYA 3 BULAN SEKALI. MASA PAKAI BATERAI
BERBEDA-BEDA TERGANTUNG PEMAKAIAN DAN PENGATURAN.
NyT)—%EDRERT Z7DICHKBNA
BICHERBLUKESVNYTU—DFBIE
ERAESLSUREZFICEDRADET,
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MM ONLINE STOR

DO NOT ATTEMPT TO OPEN, SERVICE, OR DISASSEMBLE THE BATTERY |
DO NOT SHORT CIRCUIT | MAY EXPLODE IF DISPOSED OF IN FIRE | RISK OF
EXPLOSION IF BATTERY IS REPLACED BY AN INCORRECT TYPE | DISPOSE
OR RECYCLE USED BATTERIES ACCORDING TO THE INSTRUCTIONS

https://tm.by

Tlonb30BaTenbCkime HaywHiKH

: Xapma Wnpactpus
CLUIA, 06901 KowwekTukyT, r.Cramdopa, Anaktuk Crpur 400, oguc 1500
Cpenano 8 Kuae
Wmnoprep: 000 “XAPMAH PYC CuAic’, Poccus, 127018, r.Mockea, yn.
[ewrues, 4.12,k.1

TapanTuiiHbIii nepuon;: 1o
Cpok cnyx6br: 2 ropa

0 CEPBUCHbIX LEHTPaX: .com/ru

Texuuyeckas noanepxKa: 8 (800) 700 0467

Opranu3aLus, ynonHoMOYeHHas Ha NPUHATUE NpeTeH3itih noTpebuTenei:
000"XAPMAH PYC Cuitdc"

‘Tosap cepTuuuMpoBaH

Jlata W3roTOBAEHUA YCTPOICTBA ONpe/enAeTca Mo ABYM GyKBeHHbIM
it puil pa u3fenis,

epylowwx nocne 3HaKa <. Koayp TBYeT

NOpARKY GyKB NaTWHcKoro andasuTa, HawHan ¢ AWeapa 2010 roa:
000000-MY0000000, rae «M» - Mecay npou3BoacTBa (A - AHBapb, B -
(espans, C - Mapr 1 T.0.) 1 <Y - ron npou3BoacTea (A - 2010, B - 2011,

 HICE

NHTepHeT-marasuH

aA NATEL

Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagdes

Este produto esté homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com o5

para avaliagao da
produtos para telecomunicagdes e atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.
Para maiores informagdes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.anatel.gov.br
Este equipamento nao tem direito a protecao contra interferéncia
prejudicial e ndo pode causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente
autorizados.




€3 Bluetooth”  ®: oxcoose

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks Google, Android and Google Play e trademarks of Google LLC.

owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN
International Industries, Incorporated is under license. Other
trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.
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O alexa built-in

Amazon, Alexa, Amazon Music, and all related logos are trademarks of
Amazon, Inc. or its affiliates.

Alexa is not available in all languages and countries,

Alexa features and functionality may vary by location.

See www.amazon.com/alexa-availability for details.






